1Craig & Derricott LED Lighting
LED LIGHTING
FOR THE RAIL INDUSTRY
Brochure 2
CDPD174 Iss
ue 3
Craig & Derricott LED Lighting2
INNOVATIVE DESIGN WITH PROVEN LED PERFORMANCE

requirement. Clear index marking is on each end of the
tube to ensure an accurate and repeatable setting.
The LED tube range covers three standard supply
voltages. Each tube has a clear colour coded indicator
to represent the correct voltage.
1. Locked Position
Lever Lever
Lever Lever
2. Slide lever to release 3. Rotate to required
position
4. Return lever to
locked position
ROTATING ENDCAP OPERATION
Craig & Derricott LED Lighting4 Craig & Derricott LED Lighting4
Cat. No. Nom. Tube Length Weight Endcap Colour Voltage
LED450/24/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
Violet 24VDC
(16.8V - 30V)
LED600/24/T8/**/2 600mm 182g
LED900/24/T8/**/2 900mm 255g
LED1200/24/T8/**/2 1200mm 328g
LED1500/24/T8/**/2 1500mm 399g
LED1800/24/T8/**/2 1800mm 462g
LED450/110/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
Yellow 110VDC
(67.2V - 137.5V)
LED600/110/T8/**/2 600mm 196g
LED900/110/T8/**/2 900mm 269g
LED1200/110/T8/**/2 1200mm 342g
LED1500/110/T8/**/2 1500mm 413g
LED1800/110/T8/**/2 1800mm 476g
LED450/230/T8/**/2 450mm 150g
Blue 230VAC
(161V -253V)
LED600/230/T8/**/2 600mm 197g
LED900/230/T8/**/2 900mm 297g
LED1200/230/T8/**/2 1200mm 343g
LED1500/230/T8/**/2 1500mm 429g
LED1800/230/T8/**/2 1800mm 493g
LED TUBE LIGHTS
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Screw Terminals
101791 G13 replacement surface mount lamp holder 0.5  - 2.5mm²
101793 G13 replacement surface mount spring
adjustable lamp holder 0.5  - 2.5mm²
81100 Centre support clip for tubes 1200mm+
5Craig & Derricott LED Lighting
Cat. No. Nom. Tube Length Tube Fitting Weight Voltage
LED152/24/2G7/**
152mm 2G7 75g
24VDC
(16.8V - 30V)
LED152/110/2G7/** 110VDC
(67.2V - 137.5V)
LED152/24/2G11/**
152mm 2G11 86g
24VDC
(16.8V - 30V)
LED152/110/2G11/** 110VDC
(67.2V - 137.5V)
Insulation and Resistance to
Flame and Ignition
All insulation parts are manufactured from quality engineering plastics, all

LEDMR11/12/WW MR11 Warm White
3000K (±5%)
12VDC
LEDMR11/12/CW MR11 Cool White
6000K (±5%)
LEDMR11/BA15D/12/WW BA15 Double Warm White
3000K (±5%)
12VDC
LEDMR11/BA15D/12/CW BA15 Double Cool White
6000K (±5%)
LEDMR16/12/WW MR16 Warm White
3000K (±5%)
12VDC
LEDMR16/12/CW MR16 Cool White
6000K (±5%)
LEDBA9SC/24/** BA9 ** 24V AC/DC
LED DOWNLIGHTS
High intensity LED downlights designed as a direct replacements for halogen lamps.
Colour Temperature Range
** WW

LEDMR16/12/**
LEDBA9SC/**
9Craig & Derricott LED LightingCraig & Derricott LED Lighting 9
LED LAMPS
High efficient, low maintenance series of LED lamps designed in accordance with EN 50155.
A range of high intensity encapsulated LED lamps supplied in various voltages and colour temperatures.
With their compact size and are designed to fit into all standard fittings. These instant start LED lamps
offer a bright and consistence light.
With reliable LED technology and reduced heat dissipation, these energy efficient lamps are the perfect
drop in replacement for existing luminaires for instrument panels and cab desks.
Cat. No. Fitting Colour
Temperature Range Voltage
LEDBA9S/24/**
BA9 **
24V AC/DC
LEDBA9S/110/** 110V AC/DC
LEDBA9D/24/**
BA9 **
24V AC/DC
LEDBA9D/110/** 110V AC/DC
LEDBA9T/24/**
BA9 **
24V AC/DC
LEDBA9T/110/** 110V AC/DC
LEDBA9T/24/**/9.5
BA9 **
24V AC/DC
LEDBA9T/110/**/9.5 110V AC/DC
Craig & Derricott LED Lighting10
Cat. No. Fitting Colour
Temperature Range Voltage
LEDBA15D/24/**
BA15D **
24V AC/DC
LEDBA15D/110/** 110V AC/DC
LEDE27/24/**
E27 **
24V AC/DC
LEDE27/110/** 110V AC/DC
LEDMN127F/24/**
Panel **
24V AC/DC
LEDMN127F/110/** 110V AC/DC
Colour Temperature Range
** WW
Warm White 3000K (±5%)
**NW